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Anlage
Im Steinert, 72505 Krauchenwies

Sportwart/in
Stork, Alexander
T 0174/1978638 alexander@getraenke-stoerk.de

Jugendwart/in

Stork, Julia
T 0174 2186423 julia@getraenke-stoerk.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Hans Jorg Knoll
m 01511 5041713; knollhansjorg@gmail.com
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Heinsohn, Dirk
Waibel, Hans-Peter
Goggel, Alwin

Helm, Oliver
Dunkelberg, Thomas
Stork, Thomas
Pfaffle, Markus

Dr. Rossmanith, Jonas
Heinlin, Gerhard
Herre, Matthias
Knoll, Hans Jérg
Schmidt, Wolfgang
KeRler, Hartmut
Kernler, Hans Peter
Pawel, Wolfgang
Holderried, Gerhard
Grob, Rolf

Linder, Roland
Seeger, Klaus

Ersatzspieler
E1 Schlegel, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16652088
16650403
16592288
17552924
16854475
16950364
18050286
16550250
15250948
17453029
16050594
15250687
15250417
14850619
15750647
16850432
15950580
16150584
14082080

18051183

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK11,0
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